
Girls 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Handley 00:23:09.91 31

2 James Wood High School 00:23:03.79 48

3 Sherando 00:23:58.12 51

4 Millbrook 00:26:44.49 120

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Girls 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Handley 00:23:09.91 13 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 65 Evelyn Mullins 00:21:54.44 3

2 5 72 Ella Warren 00:22:59.54 5

3 6 74 Seneca Welpott 00:23:08.08 6

4 7 70 Stephanie Truban 00:23:36.36 7

5 10 68 Jayleh Porter 00:24:11.16 10

6 12 66 Luella Nau 00:24:27.69 (12)

7 13 69 Audrey Rinker 00:24:27.81 (13)

2 James Wood High School 00:23:03.79 18 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 24 Kate Konyar 00:20:00.07 1

2 2 23 Alina Kieffer 00:21:23.97 2

3 14 34 Katelyn Palmer 00:24:29.79 14

4 16 31 Ally Oliver 00:24:42.52 15

5 17 39 Lauren Thompson 00:24:42.58 16

6 19 30 Kirin Nashed 00:24:43.31 (17)

7 20 25 Reese Lessard 00:24:45.51 (18)

3 Sherando 00:23:58.12 13 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 128 Mia Adams 00:22:33.83 4

2 8 135 Gracie Defibaugh 00:23:53.37 8

3 9 134 Cassidy Crittenden 00:24:03.80 9

4 11 132 Ella Carpenter 00:24:24.92 11

5 23 131 Regan Caplan 00:24:54.67 19

6 25 139 Alli Lawson 00:25:03.18 (20)

7 27 137 Gabriella Koch 00:25:17.59 (21)

4 Millbrook 00:26:44.49 10 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 83 Lily Carr 00:25:36.08 22

2 34 87 Savannah Florek 00:25:39.82 23

3 37 90 Allie Murphy 00:26:28.86 24

4 41 92 Sydney Volkman 00:27:45.00 25

5 42 88 Danielle Hauck 00:28:12.68 26

6 43 89 Layne Mendez 00:28:14.28 (27)

7 46 84 Zainab Chebbi 00:28:44.40 (28)
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Girls 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 24 Kate Konyar K 00:20:00.07 James Wood High School

2 2 23 Alina Kieffer K 00:21:23.97 James Wood High School

3 3 65 Evelyn Mullins K 00:21:54.44 John Handley

4 4 128 Mia Adams K 00:22:33.83 Sherando

5 5 72 Ella Warren K 00:22:59.54 John Handley

6 6 74 Seneca Welpott K 00:23:08.08 John Handley

7 7 70 Stephanie Truban K 00:23:36.36 John Handley

8 8 135 Gracie Defibaugh K 00:23:53.37 Sherando

9 9 134 Cassidy Crittenden K 00:24:03.80 Sherando

10 10 68 Jayleh Porter K 00:24:11.16 John Handley

11 11 132 Ella Carpenter K 00:24:24.92 Sherando

12 (12) 66 Luella Nau K 00:24:27.69 John Handley

13 (13) 69 Audrey Rinker K 00:24:27.81 John Handley

14 14 34 Katelyn Palmer K 00:24:29.79 James Wood High School

15 0 62 Isabel Doran K 00:24:34.74 John Handley

16 15 31 Ally Oliver K 00:24:42.52 James Wood High School

17 16 39 Lauren Thompson K 00:24:42.58 James Wood High School

18 0 64 Amelia Keaton K 00:24:42.58 John Handley

19 (17) 30 Kirin Nashed K 00:24:43.31 James Wood High School

20 (18) 25 Reese Lessard K 00:24:45.51 James Wood High School

21 0 71 Meyly Vicente K 00:24:47.64 John Handley

22 0 33 Melanie Padilla K 00:24:52.46 James Wood High School

23 19 131 Regan Caplan K 00:24:54.67 Sherando

24 0 60 Ellie Bessette K 00:24:57.60 John Handley

25 (20) 139 Alli Lawson K 00:25:03.18 Sherando

26 0 21 Kaitlin Combs K 00:25:12.92 James Wood High School

27 (21) 137 Gabriella Koch K 00:25:17.59 Sherando

28 0 142 Ariela Rivera K 00:25:19.52 Sherando

29 0 67 Zenaida Perez K 00:25:29.82 John Handley

30 0 38 Julia Rheinberger K 00:25:29.87 James Wood High School

31 0 140 Olivia Lee K 00:25:35.00 Sherando

32 0 138 Madeline Koch K 00:25:35.75 Sherando

33 22 83 Lily Carr K 00:25:36.08 Millbrook

34 23 87 Savannah Florek K 00:25:39.82 Millbrook

35 0 61 Claire Constantino K 00:25:42.13 John Handley

36 0 133 Natalie Clark K 00:26:17.46 Sherando

37 24 90 Allie Murphy K 00:26:28.86 Millbrook

38 0 37 Madeleine Primus K 00:26:34.43 James Wood High School

39 0 26 Sophia Logan K 00:26:57.03 James Wood High School

40 0 36 Stella Pratt-Perez K 00:27:07.27 James Wood High School

41 25 92 Sydney Volkman K 00:27:45.00 Millbrook

42 26 88 Danielle Hauck K 00:28:12.68 Millbrook

43 (27) 89 Layne Mendez K 00:28:14.28 Millbrook

44 0 136 Emma Hartman K 00:28:15.28 Sherando

45 0 129 Meghan Blowe K 00:28:15.81 Sherando

46 (28) 84 Zainab Chebbi K 00:28:44.40 Millbrook

47 0 29 Emily Morgan K 00:30:30.17 James Wood High School

48 0 91 Emma Murphy K 00:31:45.91 Millbrook

49 0 86 Annabelle Dwyer K 00:31:46.11 Millbrook

50 0 40 Ava Ward K 00:32:32.40 James Wood High School

51 0 35 Lucy Polizzi K 00:32:33.54 James Wood High School
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Girls 5K

52 0 85 Kate Davidson K 00:34:49.94 Millbrook

53 0 27 Anna Mallace K 00:36:59.20 James Wood High School

54 0 28 Maria Mallace K 00:37:28.41 James Wood High School
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